
BALTIC OFFSHORE WEEK 2016 

Class=Multihull ScoreMethod=IRC (Time Correction Factor)  

Overall Results 

 Sail Boat Skipper IRC Club Total I race II race III race IV race 

1 EST727 CREMEFRAES Riihelä,Janne 1.3400 KJK 5 1 2 1 1 

2 VLN938 DRAGONFLY Lind,Taavi 1.1500 KJK 8 3 1 2 2 

3 FIN200 TYYTIKKI Palva,Tapio 1.0500 BSS 13 2 5 DNF 3 3 

4 FINM120 SIESTA Lipasti,Jaakko 0.9500 RTM 19 5 DNF 5 DNF 5 DNS 4 

RaceName=IV race 

 
WindSpeed:7 WindDirection:SE 

Date: 06/18/16 StartTime: 14:21:00 Distance: 0.0nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper IRC Club Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 1 EST727 CREMEFRAES Riihelä,Janne 1.3400 KJK 15:00:25 00:39:25 00:52:49 1 

2 2 VLN938 DRAGONFLY Lind,Taavi 1.1500 KJK 15:24:41 01:03:41 01:13:14 2 

3 3 FIN200 TYYTIKKI Palva,Tapio 1.0500 BSS 15:32:58 01:11:58 01:15:34 3 

4 4 FINM120 SIESTA Lipasti,Jaakko 0.9500 RTM 15:41:53 01:20:53 01:16:50 4 



RaceName=III race 

 
WindSpeed:7 WindDirection:SE 

Date: 06/19/16 StartTime: 11:15:00 Distance: 0.0nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper IRC Club Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 1 EST727 CREMEFRAES Riihelä,Janne 1.3400 KJK 12:19:20 01:04:20 01:26:12 1 

2 2 VLN938 DRAGONFLY Lind,Taavi 1.1500 KJK 12:43:15 01:28:15 01:41:29 2 

3 4 FIN200 TYYTIKKI Palva,Tapio 1.0500 BSS 12:52:00 01:37:00 01:41:51 3 

DNS 3 FINM120 SIESTA Lipasti,Jaakko 0.9500 RTM    5 

RaceName=II race 

 
WindSpeed:9 WindDirection:SE 

Date: 06/18/16 StartTime: 11:15:00 Distance: 0.0nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper IRC Club Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 2 VLN938 DRAGONFLY Lind,Taavi 1.1500 KJK 13:36:00 02:21:00 02:42:09 1 

2 1 EST727 CREMEFRAES Riihelä,Janne 1.3400 KJK 13:34:00 02:19:00 03:06:16 2 

DNF 3 FIN200 TYYTIKKI Palva,Tapio 1.0500 BSS    5 

DNF 4 FINM120 SIESTA Lipasti,Jaakko 0.9500 RTM    5 



RaceName=I race 

 
WindSpeed:4 WindDirection:S 

Date: 06/17/16 StartTime: 10:26:00 Distance: 51.7nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper IRC Club Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 1 EST727 CREMEFRAES Riihelä,Janne 1.3400 KJK 17:46:59 07:20:59 09:50:55 1 

2 4 FIN200 TYYTIKKI Palva,Tapio 1.0500 BSS 20:24:59 09:58:59 10:28:56 2 

3 3 VLN938 DRAGONFLY Lind,Taavi 1.1500 KJK 20:04:29 09:38:29 11:05:15 3 

DNF 2 FINM120 SIESTA Lipasti,Jaakko 0.9500 RTM    5 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 7.0 knots 

 


